
Pendleton Major Employers



Organization Name Email Phone Number

Wildhorse Resort and Casino Gary George gary.george@wildhorseresort.com 541-278-2274

Keystone RV Pendleton Location meyee@keystonerv.com 541-276-6075

Eastern Oregon Correctional Institution Sue Washburn sue.k.washburn@doc.state.or.us 541-276-0700

CHI St. Anthony Harry Geller haroldgeller@chiwest.com 541-966-0528

Pendleton School District Kevin Headings kheadings@pendletonsd.org 541-276-6711

IMESD Mark Mulvihill mark.mulvihill@imesd.k12.or.us 541-966-3102

Wal-Mart Shawna Nulf sinulf.s02492.us@wal-mart.com 541-966-9970

Cayuse Technologies Billy Nerenberg billy.Nerenberg@cayusess.com 801-800-6666

Interpath Laboratories Tom Kennedy tmkennedy@interpathlab.com 541-276-6700

Employer contact information



Organization Name Email Phone Number

Blue Mountain Community College Mark Browning mbrowning@bluecc.edu 541-278-5950

City of Pendleton Robb Corbett robb.corbett@ci.pendleton.or.us 541-966-0201

Hill Meat Company Nicole Sorenson nicole.s@hillmeat.com (541) 276-7621

Atkore CRMP Keith Dinkheller kdinkheller@atkore.com 303-882-3209

Newly Weds Foods Mark Christian marnold@newlywedsfoods.com 541-966-5902

Pendleton Woolen Mill John Boston johnhb@penwool.com (541) 276-6912

Barhyte Specialty Foods Mike Barhyte mike@barhyte.com 541-276-0259

Oregon Grain Growers Rodney Bullington rodney@oregongrain.com 541-429-3009
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